
Coimbatore - Varanasi Special Fare Kashi Tamil Sangamam Special/06105XXXX - Exp - SR 
TUP/Tiruppur to BSB/Varanasi Junction 

47h 13m - 2587 km - 14 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 04:30 0 1 0 67 412 SR
2 TUP Tiruppur 05:15 05:17 2m 0 1 51 70 306 SR
3 ED Erode Junction 06:00 06:10 10m 0 1 101 65 171 SR
4 SA Salem Junction 07:05 07:10 5m 0 1 160 56 280 SR
5 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 09:20 09:40 20m 0 1 281 78 400 SR
6 KPD Katpadi Junction 10:45 10:50 5m 0 1 365 69 215 SR
7 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 11:43 11:45 2m 0 1 426 69 85 SR
8 PER Perambur 12:40 12:45 5m 0 1 490 48 7 SR
9 BZA Vijayawada Junction 21:45 21:55 10m 0 1 921 80 19 SCR
10 WL Warangal 00:30 00:32 2m 0 2 1127 54 271 SCR
11 BPQ Balharshah 05:00 05:10 10m 0 2 1370 54 346 CR
12 NGP Nagpur Junction 09:00 09:10 10m 0 2 1579 51 309 CR
13 ET Itarsi Junction 15:00 15:10 10m 0 2 1877 51 329 WCR
14 JBP Jabalpur 20:00 20:10 10m 0 2 2122 46 411 WCR
15 KTE Katni Junction 22:08 22:10 2m 0 2 2213 132 381 WCR
16 MKP Manikpur Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 0 2 2389 58 243 NCR
17 BSB Varanasi Junction 04:30 0 3 2637 - 77 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 16 2024 (12:43)

May 16 2024 (12:43)

1

1


